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Event 32 Women, 200m Backstroke Open

6/5/2011 - 10:07

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2

1

~NOoO Oh WN

DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
PAVLOVIC, Sara
KALAJLIOSKA, Dea
CIRIC, JANA
VELICKOVIC, Nadja
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
MILENKQVIC, Andrijana

Heat 2 of 2

~NOoO ok~ wNPRE

RASIC, Ana
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena
VELICKOVIC, Andjela
COSIC, Divna
PETROVIC, Jelena
IVIC, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Sara

YB

96  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
96  Pk'delfin"skopje

97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
97 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD

98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
93  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

98  Plivacki klub Jagodina

95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD

96  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
93  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

2:55.69
2:44.19
2:39.34
2:34.47
2:36.31
2:39.55
2:47.01

2:48.18
2:42.80
2:38.34
2:28.64
2:35.76
2:39.43
2:45.32
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